
 
 

 

IN-PERSON ATTENDEES* 
FIRST LAST COMPANY CITY, STATE EMAIL 
Ean Ledford 3M Fire Protection Products St. Paul, MN eledford@robustsolutionsllc.com 

Scott Rankin American National Insulation, Inc. dba Insulation Contractors Robbinsville, AK Scott.Rankin@Truteam.com 

Eric Bergman Braun Intertec Dallas , TX ebergman@braunintertec.com 

Thomas Hibinski California Firestop, Inc. Carlsbad, CA andrea@calfirestopinc.com 

Bob Donoghue Coast Insulation Contractors Corona, CA bob.donoghue@amnationalservices.com 

David White D. W. FIRESTOPPING Inc. Lafayette, LA dwfirestopping@gmail.com 

Tyler Dennison Diversified Thermal Houston, TX tdennison@diversified-thermal.com 

Craig Goldfield FGH Insulation Co. Houston, TX craig.goldfield@fghinsulation.com 

Paul Grein FGH Insulation Co. Houston, TX paul.grein@fghinsulation.com 

Jerry Dugan Jr Firestopping Specialist Odessa, TX Jerryduganjr@gmail.com 

Joe Hauser FX Facility Group, LLC Cincinnati, OH jhauser@foxxconstruction.com 

Darren Helbert General Insulation Round Rock, TX dhelbert@generalinsulation.com 

Chad Landry General Insulation Livingston, TX chadlandry.firestop@yahoo.com 

Jay Eggemeyer Highland Engineering Dallas, TX jayeggemeyer@highlandeng.com 

Vance  Ruxer Imperial Specialty Contracting, Inc. Carlsbad, CA andrea@calfirestopinc.com 

Nicholas Hartz Lone Star Firestop, LLC. Katy, TX nhartz@lsfirestop.com 

Kyle O'Brien Lone Star Firestop, LLC. Katy, TX kyle@lsfirestop.com 

John Barbarino Northeast Firestopping Solutions Saco, ME johnb@nefirestop.com 

Taylor  Benay Northeast Firestopping Solutions Saco, ME taylorb@nefirestop.com 

Keefe  Buchanan Northeast Firestopping Solutions Saco, ME kbuchanan@nefirestop.com 

Tyler Ferguson Northeast Firestopping Solutions Saco, ME tylerf@nefirestop.com 

William Nason Northeast Firestopping Solutions Saco, ME wnason@pmconstruction.com 

Nathan Koehn Oklahoma Waterproofing Company Oklahoma City, OK nkoehn@waterproof.pro 

Kenneth Gillespie PCI Mansfield, TX kenneth.gillespie@pcg.com 

Marcos  Mendoza PCI Mansfield, TX marcos.mendoza@pcg.com 

Alan Mcdurmon Performance Contracting Inc Fayetteville, GA alan.mcdurmon@pcg.com 

Benjamin Urcavich Performance Firestop, Inc. Green Bay, WI, WI Ben@Performance-firestop.com 



 
 

 

IN-PERSON ATTENDEES* 
FIRST LAST COMPANY CITY, STATE EMAIL 
Jacob Aranda Preferred Insulation Contractors, Inc Phoenix, AZ jacob@preferredfirestopping.com 

Steven Foster Rocky Mountain Firestop Elizabeth, CO steve.rockymountainfs@gmail.com 

Aaron  Alterman STI Somerville, NJ aalterman@stifirestop.com 

BW Brisco STI Somerville, NJ  

Shelley Conran STI Somerville, NJ sconran@stifirestop.com 

Terry Martin STI Somerville, NJ tmartin@stifirestop.com 

Tim Proodian STI Somerville, NJ tproodian@stifirestop.com 

Cy Williams STI Somerville, NJ cwilliams@stifirestop.com 

Andrew Wilson STI Somerville, NJ awilson@stifirestop.com 

John Black The George D. Alan Company Grand Prairie, TX jblack@waterproof.pro 

Jason Perez W.W. Nash Construction Richmond, VA jason@wwnhas.com 

Adam Hoover W.W. Nash Construction Co, Inc. Richmond, VA adam@wwnash.com 

Joey Bautista Wal-Mark Firestop Tampa, FL Jbautista@wm.nceusa.com 

Aaron Miller, CFPS Wal-Mark Firestop Tampa, FL Amiller@wm.nceusa.com 
*Attendees as of 10/22/2020 

  



 
 

 

VIRTUAL ATTENDEES* 
FIRST LAST COMPANY CITY, STATE EMAIL 
George Yoshida 3M Woodbury, MN gwyoshida5@mmm.com 

Thomas Fichtner AAC Contracting Rochester, NY twf@aac-contracting.com 

Javier Lucatero Accurate Firestop & Insulation Pleasanton, CA javier@accuratefirestop.com 

Ernie  Close  Acoustic Ceiling & Partition Co., Inc. Ann Arbor, MI eclose@acpmich.com  

Arturs Gavrilovs Adler Firestopping Ltd. Calgary, AK a.gavrilovs@adlerservices.ca 

David Mistler Alpha Insulation  Lewisville, TX dmistler@alphaiwp.com 

Joe Wilkinson ARC Firestop Solutions Baltimore, MD jwilkinson@arc-md.com 

Alvin  Hill Atlas  Boise, ID Alvin.Hill@oneatlas.com 

John Chiangi Brand Services Ledyard, CT jchiangi@comcast.net 

Brian Reetz Brinker Team Construction Detroit, MI rbrian@brinkergroup.com 

Kyle Rutledge Cal Com Insulation Inc Oceanside, CA kyle@calcominsulation.com 

Adam Bauchle Carciofini Company Burnsville, MN adam.bauchle@carciofini.com 

Brendan Vaughan Carciofini Company Burnsville, MN adam.bauchle@carciofini.com 

Steve Hewitt Carolina Construction Services of Charlotte Durham, NC shewitt645@aol.com 

Nathaniel Berry Consigli Construction Portland, ME nberry@consigli.com 

Buddy  Fishman EMI Las Vegas, NV bfishman@emilv.com 

Christopher Hooks EMI Las Vegas, NV chrishooks@emilv.com 

Andrew  Wiest EMI Las Vegas, NV awiest@emilv.com 

Jay McGuire Fire Stop Technologies, Inc. Taylorville, IL jay@thornburgh-stl.com 

Josh Brown Firestop Carolinas Inc Mooresville, NC josh@firestopcarolinas.com 

Pam  Wellons Firestop Carolinas Inc Mooresville, NC pam@firestopcarolinas.com 

Tracy Smith Firestop Southwest Phoenix, AZ tracys@firestopsouthwest.com 

Jason Vogel Firestop Southwest Phoenix, AZ tracys@firestopsouthwest.com 

Victoria Cataldo FM Approvals Norwood, MA victoria.cataldo@fmapprovals.com 



 
 

 

VIRTUAL ATTENDEES* 
FIRST LAST COMPANY CITY, STATE EMAIL 

Jill Norcott FM Approvals Norwood, MA jill.norcott@fmapprovals.com 

Joseph Nunes FM Approvals Norwood, MA joseph.nunes@fmapprovals.com 

Winnie Sung Glave and Holmes Architecture Richmond, VA wsung@glaveandholmes.com 

Aideen Doneski Gleeson Powers Inc. Southborough, MA aideen@gpi-firestop.com 

Gus Mancini Gleeson Powers Inc. Southborough, MA gus@gpi-firestop.com 

Frank Trojano Gleeson Powers Inc. Southborough, MA ftrojano@gpi-firestop.com 

Donald Donnelly, Jr. Hailey Insulation Corp Rocky Point, NY ddonnelly@haileyinsulation.com 

Adam Williams Hailey Insulation Corp Rocky Point, NY awilliams@haileyinsulation.com 

Christina Hamilton Hilti Dallas, AK christina.hamilton@hilti.com 

Tim Wendland Hilti Dallas, AK timothy.wendland@hilti.com 

Jim Andorko Insulation Contractors Robbinsville, NJ jim.andorko@truteam.com 

Gary Daughtry Insulpro Projects Portland, OR gary.daughtry@amnationalservices.com 

Darren Pollock JD Firestop Pros Inc. Tracy, CA dpollock@jdfirestoppros.com 

Mike  Caruso J-Kaulk Firestopping Inc Picayune, MS mcaruso@jkaulk.net 

Geoff Hutchison Kasco, Inc. Royal Oak, MI geoffh@kascoinc.com 

Eric Synrod Kim Industries Buffalo, NY esynrod@kimindustries.com 

Les Jaeger KMI-Fire Phoenix, AZ les@kmi-fire.com 

Jeremy Williams Lasco Acoustics & Drywall Dallas, TX jeremy@lascoadi.com 

Christopher Lloyd Lasco Acoustics & Drywall Dallas, TX clloyd@lascoadi.com 

Rick Holmes MW Holmes Construction  Mentor, OH Rick@mwholmes.com 

Andre Laroche National Research Council of Canada Ottawa, ON andre.laroche@nrc-cnrc.gc.ca 

Chad Kimball Northeast Firestopping Solutions Saco, ME chadk@nefirestop.com 

Gilbert Herrera On the Spot Firestop Commerce City, CO gilbert-herrera303@hotmail.com 



 
 

 

VIRTUAL ATTENDEES* 
FIRST LAST COMPANY CITY, STATE EMAIL 

Lee Tedesco Owens Corning Shorewood, IL lee.tedesco@owenscorning.com 

Eric Wong Performance Contracting, Inc. Covina, CA eric.wong@pcg.com 

Justin Gulewich Pontiac Ceiling & Partition Co. Pontiac, MI jgulewich@pcp.nceusa.com 

Jeffrey Stone Pontiac Ceiling & Partition Co. Pontiac, MI jstone@nceusa.com 

David Tomlinson Pontiac Ceiling & Partition Co. Pontiac, MI dptomlinson@pcp.nceusa.com 

Reggie Alexander PPMI Firestop, Inc. Greenfield, IN Reggie@ppmifirestop.com 

Bob Massey RAM Construction Services Livonia, MI bmassey@ramservices.com 

Matt Wells RAM Construction Services Livonia, MI mwells@ramservices.com 

Steve Cooper Rectorseal Houston, TX steve.cooper@rectorseal.com 

Fred Parker Regional Contracting Services, LLC Washington, DC fparker@regionalcontractingsvcs.com 

Alberto Suarez Regional Contracting Services, LLC Washington, DC gsuarez@regionalcontractingsvcs.com 

Bryant Bickmore Seal-Co, Inc Albuquerque, NM bryant@waterproof.pro 

Dave Augello STI Somerville, NJ daugello@stifirestop.com 

Paul Gandolfo STI Somerville, NJ pgandolfo@stifirestop.com 

Robert Gomez STI Somerville, NJ rgomez@stifirestop.com 

James Stahl STI Somerville, NJ jstahljr@stifirestop.com 

Charbel  Tagher STI Somerville, NJ ctagher@stifirestop.com 

Jeff Wexler STI Somerville, NJ jwexler@stifirestop.com 

Adam Carter Superior Industrial Insulation Company Cleveland, OH acarter@superior-insulation.com 

Tom Dake Superior Industrial Insulation Company Cleveland, OH tdake2@superior-insulation.com 

William Jannino Sweeney Boxborough, MA bjannino@sweeneydrywall.com 

Angie Ogino Thermafiber, an Owens Co. Wabash, IN Angela.Ogino@owenscorning.com 

J. Downey Thru-Wall Construction Allston, MA jdowney@thru-wall.com 



 
 

 

VIRTUAL ATTENDEES* 
FIRST LAST COMPANY CITY, STATE EMAIL 

Lucas Scott TJ Wies Contracting Lake St Louis, MO lscott@tjwies.com 

John Hansen Vesta Firestopping Blaine, MN jhansen@vestafirestopping.com 

Russell Budd Wall Systems Contractors Naples, FL rbudd@wallsystemsflorida.com 

Daniel Budd Wall Systems Contractors Naples, FL dbudd@wallsystemsflorida.com 

Travis Schepperly Wall Systems Contractors Naples, FL tschepperly@walls-swfl.com 
*Attendees as of 10/22/2020  



 
 

 

EXHIBITORS 
FIRST LAST COMPANY CITY, STATE EMAIL 
Ean Ledford 3M Fire Protection Products St. Paul, MN eledford@robustsolutionsllc.com 

Terry Martin Specified Technologies Inc. Somerville, NJ ctagher@stifirestop.com 
 

 

FACULTY 
FIRST LAST COMPANY CITY, STATE EMAIL 
John Harder Balco, Inc. Wichita, KS john.harder@balcousa.com 

David Dawdy Cornell Cookson Mountaintop, PA david.dawdy@cornellcookson.com 

Bill McHugh FCIA Hillside, IL bill@FCIA.org 

Alex Talwar Greenheck Fan Corp Schofield, WI marc.sorge@greenheck.com 

Bill Koffel Koffel Associates Columbia, MD wkoffel@koffel.com 

Anirban Basu Sage Policy Group, Inc. Baltimore, MD abasu@sagepolicy.com 

Kyle Flondor USG Corporation Riverside, IL kflondor@usg.com 

Kymberly Dakin-Neal Voice Into Learning, LLC Yarmouth, ME kdakin56@gmail.com 

 


